Column Shoe System
Rigid screw connection for columns and beams
2
s
g
w
s
g w

[mm]
Ls
2)
[mm]
ds
[mm]
200809  68 M 16 25  510  500 10
200811  97 M 20 30  600  590 12
200812 139 M 24 40  645  635 16
200813 299 M 30 50  880  870 25
200814 436 M 36 60 1135 1125 28
442416 521 M 39 65 1345 1335 28
200815 570 M 42 70 1300 1290 32
200816 778 M 48 80 1540 1530 40
200817 910 M 56 90 1790 1780 40
PGS-20/H4 200818  97 M 20 30  375  365 10
PGS-24/H4 200819 139 M 24 40  445  435 12
PGS-30/H4 200820 299 M 30 50  705  695 16
PGS-36/H4 200821 436 M 36 60  815  805 20
PGS-39/H4 442419 521 M 39 65  960  950 20
PGS-42/H4 200822 570 M 42 70  860  850 25
PGS-48/H4 200823 778 M 48 80 1160 1150 25
PGS-56/H4 200824 910 M 56 90 1205 1195 28
1) for steel failure
 Notice:
2)  Anchorage length:
Conrete quality C20/25,

permits thinner foundations
• No harming threaded
bolts protruding from the
structural element
• Simple screw connection
with column shoe via bolts
Type Ref. no. load capacity1)
NRd
[kN]
Thread size Dimensions min L/b
[mm]
d
[mm]
ds
[mm]
PGS-16/H2-B1 020262  68 M 16 25 10 on request
PGS-20/H2-B1 020263  97 M 20 30 12 on request
PGS-24/H2-B1 020264 139 M 24 40 16 on request
PGS-30/H2-B1 020265 299 M 30 50 25 on request
PGS-36/H2-B1 020266 436 M 36 60 28 on request
PGS-39/H2-B1 020444 521 M 39 65 28 on request
PGS-42/H2-B1 020267 570 M 42 70 32 on request
PGS-48/H2-B1 020268 778 M 48 80 40 on request
PGS-56/H2-B1 020269 910 M 56 90 40 on request
PGS-16/H2-B2 020254  68 M 16 25 10 on request
PGS-20/H2-B2 020255  97 M 20 30 12 on request
PGS-24/H2-B2 020256 139 M 24 40 16 on request
PGS-30/H2-B2 020257 299 M 30 50 25 on request
PGS-36/H2-B2 020258 436 M 36 60 28 on request
PGS-39/H2-B2 020443 521 M 39 65 28 on request
PGS-42/H2-B2 020259 570 M 42 70 32 on request
PGS-48/H2-B2 020260 778 M 48 80 40 on request
PGS-56/H2-B2 020261 910 M 56 90 40 on request
1) for steel failure
“bended
on one
side” “bended on

Materials:
High-strength threaded bolt,
uncoated
High-strength nuts, uncoated
Washers, uncoated
Type Ref. no. load capacity1)
NRd
[kN]
Thread size Dimensions
SW
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
PVB-16 203111  68 M 16  24  45 130
PVB-20 203112  97 M 20  30  45 145
PVB-24 203113 139 M 24  36  55 160
PVB-30 203114 299 M 30 46  65 195
PVB-36 203115 436 M 36 55  75 230
PGV-42 159040 546 M 42 65  78 240
PGV-48 159041 672 M 48 75  92 270
PGV-56 159042 910 M 56 85 105 300
1) for steel failure

Dimensions
e
[mm]
SW
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Ls
[mm]
ds
[mm]
dF
[mm]
PGS-16/G1 281811/282359  61,7 M 16 100 24 45 790/1270 6902)/11703) 16 –
PGS-20/G1 281813/282360  96,2 M 20 110 30 45 970/1570 8602)/14603) 20 –
PGS-24/G1 281814/282361 138,7 M 24 120 36 55 1110/1810 9902)/16903) 25 –
PGS-30/G1 281815/282362 220,5 M 30 140 46 65 1360/2230 12202)/20903) 322) –
PGS-36/G1 281816/282363 320,9 M 36 170 55 75 1590/2820 14202)/26503) 40 –
PGS-39/G1 375783/375785 383,4 M 39 170 60 75 1710/2760 15402)/25903) 40 –
PGS-16/G1-K 281337  61,7 M 16 100 24 45 280 – 16 38
PGS-20/G1-K 281338  96,2 M 20 110 30 45 350 – 20 46
PGS-24/G1-K 281339 138,7 M 24 120 36 55 430 – 25 55
PGS-30/G1-K 281340 220,5 M 30 140 46 65 550 – 32 70
PGS-36/G1-K 281341 320,9 M 36 170 55 75 700 – 40 80
PGS-39/G1-K 289222 383,4 M 39 170 60 75 750 – 40 80
PGS/G1-K
Column Shoe System – foundation anchor
Zulassungs-Nr.
Z-30.6-15General

Dimensions
e
[mm]
SW
[mm]
D
[mm]
L
[mm]
l1
[mm]
ds
[mm]
dF
[mm]
PGS-16/G1-DK 222891  83,3 M 16 110 24 45 291 180 16 40
PGS-20/G1-DK 222892  130,7 M 20 120 30 45 361 240 20 50
PGS-24/G1-DK 222894 188,0 M 24 130 36 55 433 300 24 60
PGS-30/G1-DK 222895 299,3 M 30 150 46 65 642 490 30 85
PGS-36/G1-DK 222896 435,3 M 36 160 55 75 753 590 36 100
PGS-42/G1-DK 222897 598,0 M 42 170 65 78 884 715 42 115
PGS-48/G1-DK 222898 786,0 M 48 190 75 92 1015 825 48 130
PGS-56/G1-DK 222899 1082,7 M 56 210 85 105 1215 1005 56 150
Connection Systems
Foundation anchors
Foundation anchor
with bolt

D
[mm]
L
[mm]
Ls
2)
[mm]
ds
[mm]
176066 139 M 24 120 36 55  770  635 16
176067 299 M 30 140 46 65 1025  870 25
176068 436 M 36 170 55 75 1310 1125 28
176069 546 M 42 180 65 78 1485 1290 32
176070 672 M 48 190 75 92 1735 1530 40
176071 910 M 56 210 85 105 2005 1780 40
PGS-24/G3 176060 139 M 24 120 36 55  700  565 12
PGS-30/G3 176061 299 M 30 140 46 65  890  735 20
PGS-36/G3 176062 436 M 36 170 55 75 1040  855 25
PGS-42/G3 176063 546 M 42 180 65 78 1150  955 28
PGS-48/G3 176064 672 M 48 190 75 92 1245 1040 32
PGS-56/G3 176065 910 M 56 210 85 105 1605 1380 32
PGS-39/G2 448465 521 M 39 170 60 75 1520 1335 28
PGS-39/G3 448569 521 M 39 170 60 75 1195 1010 25
1) for steel failure
 Notice:   2) Overlapping length: Concrete quality C20/25, good bond. Different lengths available on request.
PGS-24/G2
PGS-30/G2

High grade precision steel tube
Special quality
Reinforcing steel bar B500 A/B
Type Ref. no. load capacity1)
NRd
[kN]
Thread size Dimensions
L2)
[mm]
Ls
[mm]
ds
[mm]
e
[mm]
PH-MU-12 119057  49,5 M 16  570  520 12 20
PH-MU-12 119058  49,5 M 16  800  750 12 20
PH-MU-12 119059  49,5 M 16 1500 1450 12 20
PH-MU-16 119067  87,4 M 20 1020  955 16 24
PH-MU-16 119069  87,4 M 20 1440 1375 16 24
PH-MU-16 119070  87,4 M 20 2000 1935 16 24
PH-MU-20 119073 136,6 M 24 1280 1195 20 32
PH-MU-20 119075 136,6 M 24 1800 1715 20 32
PH-MU-20 119076 136,6 M 24 3000 2915 20 32
PH-MU-25 119081 213,4 M 30 1600 1497 25 40
PH-MU-25 119082 213,4 M 30 2260 2157 25 40
PH-MU-25 119083 213,4 M 30 3600 3497 25 40
PH-MU-28 119088 267,7 M 36 1790 1666 28 42
PH-MU-28 119089 267,7 M 36 2530 2406 28 42
PH-MU-28 119090 267,7 M 36 3600 3476 28 42
with the help of the column
shoes. Installation is done